

MACC – 461 of 2009

Order No. 82 Dt. 21.03.2024,

Today is fixed for filing Show cause by petitioner.

Petitioner files a petition praying for time.

Prayer is allowed as last chance. OP-2 files hazira.

Case is adjourned .

To 13.06.2024 for Show cause by petitioner.