

**MACC – 461 of 2009**

Order No. 85 Dt. 11.11.2024,

Today is fixed for s/c petition hearing.  
Petitioner files a time petition on the ground stated therein.  
Prayer for time is allowed.  
OP is present by filing hazira.  
Regular P.O. is transferred. Case is adjourned.  
To 20.02.2025 for s/c petition hearing.